13 YAS VE UZERi ANKARA iL BARAJ GECME MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 21. - 23.11.2022

Yaris 12 Erkekler, 100m Sirtlsti 13 yas ve buyukler
21.11.2022 Start listesi
KUGUKLER KISA KULVAR BIREYSEL YUZME SAMP. 13: 1:11.53
YB
Serilof 8
1 Kaan VAROL 08  Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:06.75
2 Deniz Alp BASAL 07  Ankara Nova Genglik Spor Kultibu 1:05.19
3 Baran TURKER 04  Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:04.17
4 Efehan HANECIOGLU 05  Aykon Spor Kuliibii 1:00.31
5 Can ACAR 09 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi 1:01.60
6 Doruk KARAMAN 08 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kultbi 1:04.34
7 Deniz DAGDUR 07 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulibi 1:05.40
8 Hasan Goktug TUNCAY 09 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi 1:07.09
Seri2 of 8
1 Ugur SENGUL 07  Aykon Spor Kuliibi 1:10.27
2 Erding Efe UZUN 07 V.AM.O.S 1:08.87
3 Bugrahan IMAN 08 V.AM.O.S 1:08.46
4 Kazim Berke ISIK 08  Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:07.29
5 Kaan TAPIK 09 V.AM.O.S 1:07.41
6 Eymen BOZGEYIK 09 V.AM.O.S 1:08.48
7 Tuna Mert TABAKOGLU 07  Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:10.05
8 Burak CAKAN 08  Aykon Spor Kulib 1:11.54
Seri30f 8
1 Egemen SAZAK 09  Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:15.96
2 Talha KAPUCUOGLU 07 Kastamonu Yuzme Ihtisas Spor Kuliibu 1:13.74
3 Beyzat MUTLU 09 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullibi 1:11.95
4 Hasan Mert ORHAN 06  Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kultibii Dernegi 1:11.69
5 Poyraz OZGER 09 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi 1:11.89
6 llke Berk AGBUGA 07  Aykon Spor Kuliibii 1:13.12
7 Mehmet Yagdiz KARABASOGLU 09  Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:15.59
8 Demir CETIN 07  Gordion Spor Kuliibii 1:16.29
Seri4 of 8
1 Sarp Doruk GURBUZ 05 Gordion Spor Kultibt 1:19.79
2 Ege YURTSEVEN 08 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi 1:18.68
3 Ahmet Arhan AKTAN 08 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi 1:18.44
4 Tanhu TOKSOY 09 V.AM.O.S 1:16.68
5 Can GULTEKIN 08  Odtu Spor Kulubi 1:17.64
6 Mehmet Berat BALIK 08 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi 1:18.52
7 Onur OZATA 06  Anka Yizme Spor Kulubi 1:19.47
8 Teoman Giiney ERSOZ 09 V.AM.O.S 1:19.81
Seri5of 8
1 Yigit Emre GARIP 06 Baskent Kulaglar Spor Kulubi 1:32.68
2 Kaan Toprak VARLIK 07  Gordion Spor Kuliibt 1:26.42
3 Yakup Yagiz KARA 06  Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:25.97
4 Yanki ERDOGDU 09 Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibii Dernegi 1:22.66
5 Demir ATASOY 07  Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:24.72
6 Ata KOG 09 Altin Nefes Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 1:26.01
7 Kuzey Deniz ALTUNKAYNAK 09  Kulvar Spor Kuliibu 1:30.34
8 Can UNALAN 07  Anka Yizme Spor Kulubi 1:33.85
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13 YAS VE UZERi ANKARA iL BARAJ GECME MUSABAKASI

ANKARA, 21. - 23.11.2022

Yaris 12, Erkekler, 100m Sirtlstu

Seri 6 of 8

A WN PP

5
6
7
8

Beka Sirac YAVAS
Furkan Efe KILIC
Salih Enes GUR

Efe YILMAZ

Mikail Efe AKYOL
Orgun Efe TAS
Saffet Arda AKTUNA
Kayra Baran YILDIZ

Seri 7 of 8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Muhammed Alptigin BAYRAKTAR
Omer Faruk DOYGUN

Kivang TIMURCIN

Cagan OZDENLER

Batuhan BAHCECI

Goktirk ESKIL

Demir KARAMESE

Seri 8 of 8

3
4
5

Mehmet Alp AKPINAR
Ali Efe ACAR
Eren BAYGUL

09
09
08
09
08
08
09
09

06
05
09
09
08
09
09

08
08

Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kultbu
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Baskent Kulaglar Spor Kulubi
Baskent Kulaglar Spor Kulubi
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Ferdi

Baskent Yuzme Spor Kuliibi
Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Ferdi

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Anka Yizme Spor Kultiibu

Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibt Dernegi

Aykon Spor Kulubi
Baskent Yuzme Spor Kuliibi
Anka Yiizme Spor Kuliib

1:43.13
1:37.06
1:35.59
1:35.64
1:43.05
1:46.11

58555545 =

555
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